
Systems Operations Control Division

TOTAL SYSTEM PUMPAGE

Day
Total System

Pumpage in MGDDate

Wednesday  515.7908/01/18

Thursday  536.7408/02/18

Friday 08/03/18

Saturday 08/04/18

Sunday 08/05/18

Monday 08/06/18

Tuesday 08/07/18

Wednesday 08/08/18

Thursday 08/09/18

Friday 08/10/18

Saturday 08/11/18

Sunday 08/12/18

Monday 08/13/18

Tuesday 08/14/18

Wednesday 08/15/18

Thursday 08/16/18

Friday 08/17/18

Saturday 08/18/18

Sunday 08/19/18

Monday 08/20/18

Tuesday 08/21/18

Wednesday 08/22/18

Thursday 08/23/18

Friday 08/24/18

Saturday 08/25/18

Sunday 08/26/18

Monday 08/27/18

Tuesday 08/28/18

Wednesday 08/29/18

Thursday 08/30/18

Friday 08/31/18

TOTAL               1,052.53


